• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 5
REV 03
SILENCIO
DATE

-ERA0008
Eralux Tilapia color
ORDERING GUIDE
Note: Installation Kits are included with the fixture
COLORS
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SON
TARTAR – ERA0001 MUSTARD – ERA0002 WASABI – ERA0003 SOYA SAUCE – ERA0004
BBQ SAUCE – ERA0005 ROOT BEER – ERA0006 TILAPIA – ERA0007 BLUE CHEESE – ERA0008
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 5
SILENCIO
ACOUSTIC PANELS
ACCESSORIES
Suspension Kit
6.5 FT Suspension cables: 2 pcs
KA4*30 screws: 4 pcs
Plastic anchors: 4 pcs
DIMENSIONS
C
B
A
DIMENSION
LENGTH A B C
4 FT 48 in [1219.2 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
6 FT 72 in [1828.8 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
8 FT 94.4 in [2400 mm] 12 in [304.8 mm] 0.5 in [1.27 mm]
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SON
Note: 3 Cables and 6 pieces of the screws and anchors come with the 8 FT panels.
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4 of 5
SILENCIO
ACOUSTIC PANELS
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Plastic holder
2.03 in 2.03 in38.92 ±1 in
Drill holes at the correct position on the ceiling, insert the Plastic Anchors
Fix the suspension cable on the ceiling
Open the M5 screw wire rope clips, insert the screw in the hole of the Acoustic panel and
the clip, tighten the M5 screw. Finish the installation (as seen in the figure)
Plastic anchor
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-SON
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 5
SILENCIO
ACOUSTIC PANELS
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY